HART ROAD PAIN & SPINE INSTITUTE

By FedEX
July 31,2012 RECEIV
Ms. Courtney Avery, Administrator
linois Health Facilities AUG 0 9 2012
And Services Review Board
HEALT
525 West Jefferson SERVICE Hgéﬁg‘wgg :RD

Springfield, IL 62761

RE: Final Realized Cost Report
Hart Read Pain and Spine Institute
Barrington, IL
Project #11-014

Dr. Ms. Avery:

Please be advised that the above-referenced project was completed on August 1, 2012;
and that it was completed consistent with all terms of the Permit, including the project’s costs
and sources of funds, square footage, and services as approved by the State Board. Attached
are: 1} a comparison the approved costs and funding to those incurred, 2} confirmation of the
final payment and 3) and a copy of the Final Application and Certification for Payment for the
construction component of the project.

Please be advised that the undersigned hereby certify that:

» All of the identified project costs have been submitted for reimbursement under
Title XVIIl and XIX;

+ The identified costs are the total costs required to complete the project;

¢ There are no additional or associated costs or capital expenditures related to the
project which will be submitted for reimbursement under Title XVIH and X(X.

Sincerely,
ef Executive Officer Practlce Administrator
Notarized: Notarized:
$ OFFICIALSEAL OFFICALSEAL
' GRICEL CARRION 4 4 GRICEL CARRION ¢
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF LLINOIS & $  NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS  §
MY COMMSSION EXPIRES 0427114~ MY COMMISSION EXPRES0427/14

600 HART RD, STE 300 BARRINGTON, IL 60010 847-810-2000 847-842-3708 FAX




Comparison of Approved Project Costs and Sources of Funds
to
Realized Project Costs and Sources of Funds to be Submitted for Reimbursement |
Under Title XVIil and XIX

Approved Per Realized
Permit Amount
Project Costs
Preplanning Costs $30,000.00 $101,527.98
Site Survey & Soil Investigation |
Site Preparation
Off-Site Work
New Construction Contracts |
Modernization Contracts 1,550,000.00 1,962,854.19
Contingencies 100,000.00 122,486.00
Architectural/Engineering Fees 215,000.00 141,542.63
Consulting and Other Fees 100,000.00 150,812.29
Movable or Other Equipment 400,000.00 213,124.39
Bond Issuance Expense
Net Interest Expense During Const. 100,600.00 7,740.50
FMV of Leased Space or Equip 1,490,300.00 1,490,300.00
Other Costs to be Capitalized
Acquisiton of Building or Other
Prop {Excl. land})
TOTAL PROJECT COST $4,385,500.00 $4,190,387.98

Sources of Funds
Cash and Securities 52,895,600.00 $1,405,468.93
Gifts and Bequests
Bond Issues {project related)
Mortgages 1,294,619.05
Leases {fair market value)
Government Appropriations
FMV of Leased Space or Equip 1,490,300.00 1,490,300.00
Grants
Other Funds and Sources
TOTAL FUNDS $4,385,900.00 $4,190,387.98




REPORT KO: CNRP3ICOO

RUN DATE:

ESCROW HUMBER:
PROJECT :

ESCROW BALANCE:

OWNER RECPT FOR DRAW:

67/19/12

LENDER RECPT FOR DRAW:
OTHER RECEIPTS:

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

STEKSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENETROM

STENSTROM

STERSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

STENSTROM

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENEPRAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

C

C

c

C

c

C

c

c

c

c

C

c

[nd

C

C

01409-201215282-001
600 HART ROAD, SUITE 300, BARRINGTON,IL

CLA

CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY,

NCRTHWEST AREA

LLC

DRAW STATEMENT

DRAW BUMBER: 0003
ORDER HUMBER: 01409-201215282

SECURITY RALANCE:

o.on
201,%45.63
0.00
0.00
201,949.53
CONTRACT
TRADE MEM AMOUNT
PECOHSTR 000 6,400.00
CONST. MA Q00 8,000.00
SOPERVISI 00D A0,800.00
SAFETY DI 000 4,560.00
WEATHER F 000 2,898.60
TEMP PART 000 1,700.00
BARRICADE 00D 500.00
MOBILIZAT 000 2,500.00
FIELD TRA 000 3,500.00
DELIVERY €00 3,400.00
TEMF PHON G000 4040.00
CLEAN-UP 000 7.448.00
FINKL CLE Q00 2,437.00
DUMPSTERS Q00Q 9,16%.17
OUMPSTER 000 2,000.00

TOTAL OWNER LIABILITY:
TOTAL LOAN LIARILITY:
OTHER LIABILITY:

0.00

475,270.05
0.00
0.00

NET FREVIQUS WAIVER AMOUNT

BAID

5,760,

7,200,

36,720.

4,103,

2,608

1,530.

450 .

2,250,

3,150.

3,060,

g0,

£,703.

2,193,

8,250,

1,800.

o0

oo

oo

:14]

.20

Q0

20

o0

oo

00

L]

00

Ll

36

jods]

THIS CDRAW

640,00

800.00

4,080.00

456.00

2689.80

170.00

50,00

250.00

350.4Q0

330.00

40.00

T44.80

243.70

916.72

200 0Q

CONTRACT AMOUNT:

T & E PALD: Y

O.A.: Y
COMMENTS: Y
WVR NET CHECK

TYP FMOUNT

Pk a0,
FOK 800,
FOR 4,080.
FOR 456 .
FOR 28%9.
FOK 170,
FOK 50.
FOK 250.
FOX 350.
FQX 340.
FOK a8,
FOX 744

FOX 242,
FOK 916.
PoR 200,

Iy

°0

oo

4]

:14)

00

0o

[HY]

00

oo

00

.80

70

712

ap

CQVER DATE:
GC DATE:
.00

LIEC: N

IHNSP: W
ISBD: ¥

0073120122448

B07312012248

907312012248

Q07312012248

0072120612248

007312012248

007312012248

007312012246

0073312012248

007312012248

007312012248

007312012248

Q7212012248

007312012248

007312012248

Q.
TITLE: N

PAGE:
RUN TIMZ:

D5/30/12
GE/23/12

S.: ¥

Ok

06/26/13
06/26/12
06/26/12
06/26/12
06/26/12
06/26/12
06/26/12
06/26/12
06/26/12
pa/f26/12
06/26/12
D6/26/12
06/26/12
06/25/12

06/26/12

0001
13:32:22

END: N
TAXES: N
TO BAY: KPD

DIsae
DATE

06/26/12
KPD 06/26/12
KED 06/26/12
KPD 06/26/12
KPD 06/26/12
KPD 08/26/12
KPD 06/26/12
KPD 06/26/12
KPD 0&/26/12
KPD 06/26/12
KBPD 06/26/12
KPD 06/26/12
#PD 05/26/12
KBD 05/26/12

KED 06/26/12



REPORT NO: CNREPIHOQ

RUN DATE;

ESCROW NUMBER: 01409-201215282-001
600 HART ROAD, SUITE 3100,

PROJECT:
ESCROW BALANCE;:

01718712

0.00

Milwaukee Insulation D1-F $3550

SECURITY BUILDERS C HOLLOW ME

STENSTROM GENERAL

CHRISTOPHER GLASS

BTEMSTROM GeENERAL

INTERNATIONAL DEC

ROCKE RIVER VALLEY

ROCK RIVER

VALLEY

CARNEY & CO.

INDOFF INC,

STENSTROM GENERAL

CARNEY & CO.

SPECIALTIES DIREC

STENSTROM GENERAL

CORFRO SCREENTECH

STENSTROM GENERAL

CREATIVE DESIGN

c

c

c

C

c

c

C

c

c

<

C

ACCESS PA

ALUM BLIN

PASS THRU

DRYWALL &

FLOOR GRI

CANCELLAT

VINYL WAL

LOCKERS &

CUBICLE T

FIRE EXT

TOLLET AC

INTERIOR

SIGHS

EX-RAY IL

CABINETS

0oad

000

300

oo

oo

oo

oon

ooo

aqo

aoo

000

000

ago

Qoo

Qoo

009

CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY,

CLA
BARTINGTON, IL
SECURITY BALARCE:

NORTHWEST AREA

LiC

DRAW STATEMENT

DRAW HUMBER: 0003

ORDER NUMBER: 0140%-201215282

CONTRACT NET EREVIOUS
AMOUNT BAID

71,060.580 61,9584.00
574 .60 S17.14
22,0%0.00 19,881.00
757.00 681 30
184,340.00 165,906 .00
13,2G0.00 11,880.00
2,800.00 2,340.00
15,010.00 13,5G%.00
6,200.00 5.580.00
5,350.00 4,615.0¢
1,825.C0 1,642.%90
2,50%2.00 2,25B.10
2,685.00 2,417 .40
2,000.00 2,417.40
1,600.00 1,440.00
40,57%1.00 36,873.90

.00

WAIVER AMOUNT
THIS DRAW

7.106.00

57.46

2,20%.040

75.70

18,435.00

1,320.00

260. 00

1,501.00

520.00

535.00Q

182.50

250.90

268.60

0.00

160.00

4,0%7.10

WR
TYP

FOK

FOK

FOK

FOi

FOK

FOX

FQE

FOK

FOX

FFC

F&ad

FOK

FOX

FOX

FFO

FOK

CONTEACT AMOUNT:

HET CHECX
AMOUNT

7,106 .00
57.4¢
2,20%,00
75.70
19,454.00
1,320.00
260,00
1,501.00
620,00
535,00
182.50
250,390
268.60
0,00
160.00

4,087.10

COVER DATE:
QC DATE:
0.00

CHECX
NUMBER

007312012239

0073120312248

QG7322012240

QGO731Z2012248

007312012281

GO07312012249

0073120122492

007312012311

407312012243

007312012248

007312012242

007312012242

007312012248

007312012248

007312012248

a07312012243

PAGE:
RUN TIME:

05/30/12
0s/23/12

06/26/12

06726732

n06/26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12

0Ef26/12

06€f26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12

G6/26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12

06f26/12

KFD

KPD

KPD

Ken

KFD

KPR

KBD

KBD

¥KPD

KFD

KFD

KPD

EPD

KPD

KPD

KPD

0002
13:32:23

06/26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12

o8/ /26712

06727712

06/26/12

06/26/12

06/28/12

06/26/12

6E/26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12

05/26/12

nEf26/12

o6/28/12

06/26/12



TT/92/90 QA ZT/92/90 LYZZTOZTELDD 00 BbI MOd 00 kBRI 00 962°T 00 0F¥°T 000 D ONTADGY D OSTd ONIGIING Y¥LS




REFQRT NO: CHRPIOCOD
RUN DATE: 07/19/12

ESCRCGW NUMBER:
PROGECT:
ESCROW BALANCE:

STENSTROM GENERAL C

STENSTROM GENERAL C

STENSTROM GENERAL C

STERSTROM GENWERAL C

COVMENTS :

NORTHWEST AREA

CHICAGO TITLE COMPANY, LLC

ORAW STATEMENT

.20

co

COVER DATE:
GC DATE:

0.00

CHECK
HMBER

Q07312012248 06/26/12

PRGE :
RIN TIME:

05/30/12
65/23/12

DOTII2012248 06/26/7i2

007312012248 06726712

DOT312012248 CE/26/ 12

01409-201215282-001 CLA DRAW NUMBER: Q003
600 HART ROMD, SUITE 300, BARRINGTON, IL ORDER NUMBER: 01408-2301215282
0.¢%0 SECURITY BALANCE: 0.00 CONTRACT AMOUNT:
CONTRACT NET PREVIOUS WAIVER AMOUNT WVR NET CHECK
TRADE MEM BRMOUNT PAID THIS DRAW TYF AMOUNT
5.5. CORN Q0O 1.44%.00 1,304.10 144.50 FOK 144
5.5. SHEL 09¢Q 315,40 ¢.a0 315.Q0 FOX 315
OVERHEAD 0G0Q 65,852.25 59,258%.15 6,592.10 FOK £,591.
IDEH INSP 000 6,478 .65 2.00 6,478.69 FOK E,478B.
TOTALS : 1,955,824.00 1,754,291.37 201,549.63 201,949
BALANCE :
FINAL DRAW---NEED ALL WAIVERS
OKCHECKS IN DRAW 2 YET
Q¥NEED FINAL FOR CORPRO--NOT OM FINAL DRAW BAL 268.60
* b e REPORT SUCCESSFUL L
* u LI I

* END OF REPGRT

~Copyright 1387 Chicago Title and Trust

KFD

KPD

KPD

KPD

0003
13:32:23

DI1sB
DATE

06/26712

06/26/12

06/26/12

06/26/12



N
AMB DEVELOPMENT GROUP

| - ‘LETTER OF.,TRANSMITTA

. uPS: []1030 B0 PM E}z-nay lj&roind
DATE: 2012/05/24 SENT VIA:| ysps: [ Priority []15" Class [} Other _Electronic

Donna Havemann

Ilinois Pain Institute

TO:|431 Summit Street

Elgin, IL 60120

PH: (224) 535-7004

Michael Janssen
FROM:|414/291-4438
mianssen@ambdevelopment.com
Bamngjon! IL 201003

'gz_ :mr:,_ m-; 3

Stenstrom Construction Pay Application #5 FINAL throu Jh S;31/2012

S)'24f201 2

Copiu l‘or lppro

l For appmv:l

(X For your use 7] Reviewed as noted (7] Submit ‘Copies for distribution
[] As requested ] For review & comment ] Reviewed for corrections
COMMENTS:
Donna,

1 have attached Stenstrom’s Pay App #5 FINAL for your nse in paying for work performed through May of 2012.
Any questions please contact me.

Two original paper applications will be sent by mail.

Copy to: |fite i

1243 N 10™ STREET " SUITE 150 ® MILWAUKEE WI 53205 ® P: 414/291-4420 ® F: 414/291-4432
swww.americanmedicalbuildings.com




APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT Hart Road Pain & Splne Institute

FPLCATION NO:

Ter AVB Dsvexipment AP P8 R
1243 Novth 10th Bireet PERIOD FROM: 8112013 12:00:00 AM A Owner
Mitwraukes, VA 63203 PERICD TO: E172012 42:00:00 AM : Architact

Conlreczr;

From (Contractor.  Stana'rom Genersl Contrector - DeaignVBuld Group PROJECT NO: 1480 o

U200 Sreat CONTRACT DATE: 447772011 n
¥ CONTRACT NO:
CONTRACT For. Hart Road Pain & Spine Institute NVOICE NO: T430-8

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, In connection with the Contract

EQ ADDITIONS PEDUCTIONS Continuation Sheet, which Is attached,
Change Orden approved In pravious
pr " pariod £0.00 %0.00 ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM: $1,953,824.00
 Tota! pprovod this Manth $0.00 $0.00 Net changs by Change Orders: $0.00
TOTALS $0.00 50.00 CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1+2): $1,993,824.00
NET CHANGES by Change Onderts) $0.00 TOTAL COMPLETED STORED TO DATE: $1,953,624.00
{Column G on Contnuntion Shaet)

The undersignad Contractor cartifies thst to the bast of the Contracior's knowledge,
information and befhaf the Work coversd by this Application for Payment hes been . RETAINAGE: (0.0%) $0.00
compieted In acordance with tha Contract Documants, that afl smounts have been {Colamn J on Continuation Shaet)
paid by the Centractor for Work for which previous Coertificates for Peyment ware
lasued and paymernts received from the Owner, and the current payment shown TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE: $1,953,824.00
hereln Is now due {Line 4 lass Line & Totah)

LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT: §1,751,874.37

{Line @ from prise Cerificaies)
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: [ szte0es |v~
BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE: $0.00
) (Line 3 kesa [ne B5)
TARY .
” |I|1iﬂm9 %: 0 CERTIFIED ... $201,549.83

ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR P 601

; wiplanation ¥ amount osrilffed difTers from the amount spptied for)

In scoordance with the Comract Documants, baaed on the on-aits obesrvations and the data compriaing the ITECT: AMB Development

above eppiication, the Architact cartifies to the Owner thit 1o 0 best of he Architeol’s Information "

and ballsf the Work has progressed as indicatad, the quaity of the Work bn In accordance with the Contract
, End

Corrasors an3bed oyt of o SOROUNT CERTIE By N AU oae: S =2, 2012~
the " ® oA tw D. This Cartifizate Is not negotiatia The AMOUNT CERTIFIED ta payatie only ot the Contractor nemed harein,
mmmﬁumwmmmmmdubwmummﬂmm

wac:mm




Continuation Sheet

Hart Road Pain & Spine Institute

APPLICATIONNG: . B
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Cortractor's signed PERIOD FROM: BM/2012 12:00:00 AN
centification Is stteched, PERIOD TO: R3{/042 12:00:00 AM
I tetuirtions Celow, EMOUNS are stated 1o the nearest dolar. PROJECT NO: 1430
Use caiumn [ on Coniretts where carlabla retaiiage for for ne toms may spply OATE: P
CONTRACT NO:
INVOICE NO: 14508
A ] T c D | g <] H 1
O MATEFIALS TOTAL
Tax | SCHEDULED [ PROM PREVIQUS PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE Retalnage
NO. F DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE AFFICATION THIS PERIOD STQRED AND STORED arc) TO FINGSH (IF VARIABLE
L+E} (NOTIN TO DATE (c-G) RATE)
peRE [DELF]
Scheduled
1 | 5GC - Preconatniction Sanioss 6400.00 $6,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 56,400,001 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
2 | S5GC - Prefect Management 8,000.00 $8.000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.000.00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
3 | 6QC - Bupervision 40,803.00 $40,800.C0 $0.00 $0.00 $40,800.00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
4 | 8GC - Safety Diyscior 4, 6680.00 $4,660.00 $0.00 £0.00 $4,560.00] 100.00 $0.00 $ .00
3 | SGC - Waeasther Pratettion 2888.00 $2,888.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,898,00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 0
& | 5GC - Tomporary Partifions 1.700.00 $1,700.00 £0.00 $0.00 $1,700.00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
T | SGC - Bamicades $03.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00] 100.00 $0.00 § 0.00
8 | SGC - Mobiltzation 2.500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,600.00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
9 | SGC - Fiskd Travel Expanses 3,500.00 $3,800.00 $0.00 $0.00 §3,500.00] 100.00 $3.00 5 0.00
10 | 8GL - Delivery Pammon 3.400.00 $3,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,400.001 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
11 | SGC - Temperary Phones 400.00 $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 | 100.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
12 | 5GC - Oally Claan-Up 7.448.00 §7.448.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,448.00]100.00 $0.00 § 000
13 | BGC - Finsl Cleaning 2437.00 $2,437.00 $0.00 $0,00 $2,437.00]100.00 §0.00 § 0.00
14 | 5GC - Oumpsters & Hauilng 9,167.17 $8.18747 $0.00 $0.00 $0,167.17| 100.00 £0.00 $ 0.00
15 | 8GC - mmr 2,000,00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 §2,000.00| 460,00 $0.00 § ooo
18 | SGC- ow Remove) §,800.00 $5,800,008 £0.00 $0.0D §5,800.00( 100.00 $0.00 § 0.00
17 | 8GC - Lifting Equipment TA54.13 $TAB4L13 $0.00 $0.00 §7.454.13] 100.00 $0.00 § 000
18 | SGC - Printing EDO.00 $500.00 £0.00 $0.00 $500.00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
18 | 6GC - Demoltion 44 144.00 $44, 144,00 $0.00 $0.00 844,144.00| 100.00 50.00 $ 00
20 ggthS'I'DM (RON WORKS - Stes! and 20,468,850 $26,458.50 $0.00 $£0.00 $20,468.50| 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
21 | 8GC - Czrpe 107 458.00 §107,485.00 $0.00 $0.00 $107.466.00| 100.00 $0.00 $ 00
22 | McDERMAID - 28,119,580 $29,119.80 $0.00 $0.00 $29,119.80] 100.00 $0.00 § 000
23 | SECURITY BUILDERS - Hollow Maetsl, 71,060.00 $71,080.00 $0.00 $0.00 $71,060.00] 400.00 $0.00 $ 00
Wood Doors & Hardweare :
24 | SGC - Access Panol Aliowznce 574.60 $574.60 £0.00 $0.00 $574.50] 100.00 $0,00 $ 000
2% | CHRISTOPHER GLASS - Aluminum Blind 22,090.00 $22.090.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22.090.00] 100.00 $0,60 $ 00
Windows
26 | 8GC - Pass Thru Windaw T5T.00 $757.00 $0.00 $0.00 $757.00| 100.00 $0.00 $ a
27 | INTERNATIONAL DEGORATORS - Studs, 1684,340.00 $194,340.00 $0.00 $0.00 $164,340.00| 100.00 $0.00 5 K+ 1]
Drywsl, Celings, Painting

PagaZ2ol3




Continuation Sheet Hart Road Pain & Spine Institute

APPLICATION KO: [}

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, comtaining Confractora signed PERIOD FROM: SMI2012 +2:00:00 AN
certification la stteched. FERIOD TO: §39/2011 12:00:00 AM
Uee | Cortrarts where cana ks for fr B s PROJECT NO: T4s0
column ton ot i retainmge msy spply co BATE: P
CONTRACT NO:
(NVOICE NO: T490-5
A ] 1 c T = F _3 H
Jm WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL
Tax SCHEDULED | F PREVIOU3 PRESENTLY COMPLETED % BALANCE
NG DESCRIPTION OF WORK VALUE APPLICATION THS PERIOD STORED AND STORED (17, ) TO FINISH
m+E (NOTIN TO DATH {c-a
. DORE} {DeE+F)
28 | ROCK RIVER VALLEY - Floor Grinding 0.0% 13,200.00 $13.20000 $0.00 $0.00 $13,200.00] 100.00 $0.00
28 | ROCK RIVER VALLEY FLOORING - Canc:| 0.0 2,600,00 $2,600.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,800.00] 100.00 $0.00 $
Fee
230 § BGC - Virnyl Wal Protecion Q. 15,010.00 $15,010.00 30.00 $0.00 $15,010,00] 100.00 $0.00 $
31 | INDOFF - Locicers #nd Benches 0 8,200.00 $5.200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,200.00] 100.00 $0.00 3
32 gs INDUSTRIES - Cublcts Track and 0. 5,350.00 $5,350.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,350.00] 100.00 $0.00 ]
urtalng
33 | CARNEY A CO, - Fira Extinguishars & 0. .1,825.00 $1,626.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,825,00] 100.00 $0.00 $
34 | SPECIALTIES DIRECT - Tollet Accessaries Q. 2.509.00 $2,509.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,609.00] 100.00 $0.00 5
a5 | 6GC - Intevior Bignage 0. 2,686.00 $2,686.00 30.00 $0.00 $2,688.00] 100.00 $0.00 $
35 | 5GC -~ X-Ray lluminators 0. 1,600.00 $1,800,00 $0.060 $0.00 £1,600.00| 100.00 $0.00 S
37 | CREATIVE DESIGN - Cabinets & Cue\wﬂ Q. 40,9711.00 £40,971.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40,971.00| 100.00 $0.00 $
38 | 5GC-Canvas 0. 4,025.00 $6,025.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,025.00] 100.00 $0.00 S
39 | 5GC- Foundation 0 2,136.00 $2,138.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,136.00| 100.00 $0.00 8
40 | NORMAN MECHANICAL +Plumbing 0. 127.380.00 $127,%80.00 $0.00 $0.00 3127.280.00] 100.00 $0.00 ] 0.00
41 | B. J. CARLSON - Fire Proteciion 0. 21,480,954 £21,499.04 $0.00 $0.00 £21,499.04| 100.00 £0.00 $ o000
42 | MILLER ENGINEERING - HVAGC 0. 498,055,682 $408,035.92 $0.00 $0.00 $498,055.92| 100.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
43 | BERNARDON] ELECTRIC - Electrivel 0. 534,709.00 $534,204.50 $494.50 $0.00 $534,789.00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 0.00
44 c.S'{'R EUILD!M NG RESOURCES -~ Roofing 0. 1,440.00 $1.440.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,440.00| 4100.00 $4.00 0.00
ne
45 | 8GC -8, 8, Comwr Guards 0.0 1.440.00 $1,440.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,440.00| 100.00 $0.00 § 0.00
48 ] 5GC - B. 5. Shelt 0. 318.00 $0.00 $315.00 $0.00 $318,00] 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
47 | 5GC - Overhexd and Profit 0.0 83,082.78 $65.543,52] . $3.73 $0.00 $65,852.25| 100.00 $0.00 3
43 | 5GC - IDPH Inspaction 0.0% 8,478.69 30.60 $6,478.69 $0.00 $5.478.68| 100.00 $0.00 $ 000
- $1,983,024.00 $1.540,827.08 $7,298.92 $0.00 $1,953,824.00] 100.00 $0.00 # 0.00
Totaln $1,953 824000 $1,9485,6537.08 §7.2900.92 $0.00 $1,953,024.00]100.00 $0.00

Pege 3 0f2 Baood cacerated by vysw bidtracur.Lom



